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Súťaž č. 1 
 
Stupňovaná obtiažnosť do 130 cm                                                
 
  1 5   LA LUNA         05029 77 Veronika Ciganová   Lužany JMC             65     57,93                             
  2 22  LAILA           04453  8 Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   65     63,23                             
  3 14  ROY BOY         05398  8 Marek Javorský      Huncovce Turbína       65     63,30                             
  4 2   TEA             05027  6 Ján Cigan           Lužany JMC             65     63,44                             
  5 7   FOSCA           03801 59 Juraj Koprivňák     Lužany JMC             65     66,40                             
  6 3   ARAMONT         04621 5J Ján ml. Cigan       Lužany JMC             65     66,48                             
  7 15  J.R.            04286  A František Rindoš    Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR   63     64,12                             
  8 11  GRAVENTO        04105  A Peter Mackovjak     Spišská N.Ves Mackov   61     59,42                             
  9 6   PILÁT           04708 56 Juraj Koprivňák     Lužany JMC             60     65,59                             
 10 9   LOCADERO        03932  A Milan Pribula       Prešov Pribula         60     72,16                             
 11 23  CENTO           04749  6 Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   60     73,42                             
 12 21  TAJVAN          04458 6D Maroš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   59     65,40                             
 13 20  ALFA            04459 69 Maroš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   56     63,84                             
 14 26  KELLY           05192 69 Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK      54     61,58                             
 15 18  BORNEO          03243 5B Katarína Stanková   Spišská N.Ves Slávia   41     71,50                             
 16 1   DERICK          04867  6 Maroš Hrabčák       Snina JK               38     69,74                             
 17 17  ROCKY           04043 58 Viktória Kopecká    Spišská N.Ves Slávia   36     69,47                             
 18 16  LIBANON         04403 47 Kristína Užaková    Spišská N.Ves Slávia   31     66,12                             
 19 10  JAMAIKA         04689  6 Pavol Karpjak       Prešov Pribula         29     65,17                             
 20 13  EVEREST         03738  9 Ján Lauček          Martin J+J                    vyl.                              
 21 4   ROMY            04372 67 Monika Ciganová     Lužany JMC                    vyl.                              
 22 19  DON             04381 57 Katarína Stanková   Spišská N.Ves Slávia          vyl.                              
                                      
 
                                  
 
 



 
Súťaž č. 2 
 
Skok "S"** - s dvoma rozoskakovaniami - prémiovaná súťaž                       
 
  1 24  CINDICAP        03459  A Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    0      0      0     48,19               
  2 23  CENTO           04749  6 Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    0      0      0     49,37               
  3 11  GRAVENTO        04105  A Peter Mackovjak     Spišská N.Ves Mackov    0      0      8     40,07               
  4 5   LA LUNA         05029 77 Veronika Ciganová   Lužany JMC              0      0      8     42,02               
  5 12  POMPEY          05038  C Peter Mackovjak     Spišská N.Ves Mackov    0      4     42,00                      
  6 15  J.R.            04286  A František Rindoš    Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR    0      4     50,50                      
  7 3   ARAMONT         04621 5J Ján ml. Cigan       Lužany JMC              1     80,47                             
  8 14  ROY BOY         05398  8 Marek Javorský      Huncovce Turbína        4     75,71                             
  9 1   DERICK          04867  6 Maroš Hrabčák       Snina JK                8     73,07                             
 10 20  ALFA            04459 69 Maroš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    8     78,82                             
 11 2   TEA             05027  6 Ján Cigan           Lužany JMC             10     83,31                             
 12 25  ROCKY           04043  8 Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   12     73,10                             
 13 9   LOCADERO        03932  A Milan Pribula       Prešov Pribula         13     81,69                             
 14 13  EVEREST         03738  9 Ján Lauček          Martin J+J             16     67,93                             
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